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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

HDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS QCD-A
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an
abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.

0CT 07

FORM APPROVED

OMB No 1004-0137
’ngl Expires Julv 31 2010
s'ease Seral No

PR SiRA2!

6 11 Indhan. Allotice or Tribe Name

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE — Other instructions on page 2

7 1f Unit of CA/Agreement. Name and/or No

1 Type of Well

ot wen [ other

8 Well Name and No.
See attached

D Gas Well
2. Name of Operator
John Cravey dba JRC Petroleum

200S 0038l

3b. Phone No (include area code)
432-445-9331

3a. Address
Box 447
Pecos, TX 79772

10. Field and Pool or E\ploratory Area
Black River Delaware

4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec.. T.,R., M., or Survey Description)

11. Country or Panish. State
Eddy County New Mexico

12. CHECK THE /}PPROPRJATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT OR OTHER DATA

TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION
Notice of Intent D Acidize D Deepen D Production (Start/Resume) D Water Shut-Off
DAltcr Casing D Fracture Treat D Reclamation D Well Integnty
D Subsequent Report DCasmg Repair D New Construction D Recomplete D Other
DChange Plans D Plug and Abandon D Temporarily Abandon
D Final Abandonment Notice D Convert to Injection D Plug Back I:] Water Disposal

13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approxtmate duration thereof. 1f
the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface Jocations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones.
Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days
following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once
testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator has

determined that the site is ready for final inspection.)

Change Operator from Thorton Hopper to John Cravey dba JRC Petroleum
Bond # 1021560
Will assumme responsibilty for all wells

=

Fl
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14 1 hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. /
Name (Printed/Typed) CE
Kathy Cravey Tile Office Manager
I,
Signature X.ML'//(”/ / [: : ﬁ,(,/ Date 09/17/2007
/ ﬁl’ HIS SPACE FOR FEDERAL OR STATE OFFICE USE
Approved by

{Tnle

Date

Conditions of approval.if any. are attached Approval of this notice does not warrant ot certify
that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights m the subject lease which would
z2ptitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon,

Office

Title 18U SC Section 1001 and Title 43U SC Section 1212, make 1t a crime for any person knowngly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false,

fictittous or fraudulent statements Qr representations as to any matter within s junisdiction.

(Instructions on page 2)



Case #

NMLC065421
NMLC065421
NMLCO065421
NMLC065421
NMLC065421
NMLC065421
NMLCO065421

APl # Well Name

3001500391 Bradley Federal
3001500387 Bradley Federal
3001500395 Bradley Federal
3001500382 Bradley Federal
3001500386 Bradley Federal
3001500385 Bradley Federal
3001500383 Bradley Federal

#
1

2
3
5
6
7
8

Stat

OSlI
Osl
osl
oSl
Osl
oSl
(ON]

St
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

County TWP/LATRGE/LON SEC

EDDY
EDDY
EDDY
EDDY
EDDY
EDDY
EDDY

248
248
248
24S
24S
24S
24S

26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E

13
11
14
11
11
11
11

QRT
NWNW
SESE
NENE
SESE
NESE
SWSE
NWSE
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'ljll;—c{“‘—j\*iu(}rand Ave., Artesra, NM 88210 State Of New MeXico P e::::uﬁ(;;:;
Phone(505) 748-1283 Fax (305) 7489720 Tpergy, Minerals and Natural Resources

0Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
Change of Operator
Previous Operator Information New Operaior Information
Effective Date: {9/1/2007 ]

OGRID: 2991 : OGRID: 252682

Name: THORNTON HOPPER Name: JOHN CRAVEY DBA JRC PETROLEUM

Address: PO BOX 953 Address: BO 447

Address: Address:

City, State, Zip: MIDLAND, TX 7970} City, State, Zip: PECOS, TX 79772

I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the
information on this form and the certified list of wells is true 10 the best of my knowledge and belief,

Previous Operator New Opera
Signature: ngnaxure WQ‘ /
;nm':lt:d MW IL/ CRELL” Name j;/u\/

Title: 0 € ey Title: Qfg/l 4

Date: L f7é—ﬂ ZPhone: 432-377. 222 Date: ?" {07 Phone: "fjl ’9‘{{-933 /

NMOCD Approval

Electronic Signature: Carmen Reno, District 2
Date: August 21, 2007
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